FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

ELECTION TO THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

(To be used Assembly Election)

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency/segment ....453074

Name of Assembly/segment ...168-CHANDIVALI Assembly Election

No of Valid Votes Cast in favour of

ADV.
KHAN MAHEND SABEEL UTTAMKU PAWAN SANDEEP
Serial No. MOHD. DILIP RA MANJI GAFFAR TUFL | ATUL ANIL MAR TAUFIK DILIP KUMAR (BHAU) | Total of No. Of No. Of
Serial No. | Of Polling ARIF BHAUSAH BHANUSH IBRAHIM AHMAD | MAGHADE (BHAINA) | AHMED LANDE | UMAPATI RAMCHA | Valid Rejected NOTA Total | Tendered
Station (NASEEM) EB LANDE AU SAYED SIDDIQUI NAKUL ANSARI PATHAK NDRA Votes Votes Votes
SAJANI JADHAV
SAHU
1 1 265 280 24 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 575 0 5 580 1
2 2 215 379 23 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 620 0 4 624 1
3 3 199 357 13 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 3 580 0 6 586 0
4 4 280 259 19 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 560 0 7 567 0
5 5 365 281 18 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 667 0 2 669 0
6 6 253 314 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 588 0 5 593 0
7 7 481 228 7 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 720 0 5 725 1
8 8 261 334 26 1 4 0 1 1 2 1 1 632 0 8 640 0
9 9 260 387 36 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 687 0 4 691 0
10 10 205 402 40 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 653 0 2 655 0
11 11 200 492 38 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 739 0 8 747 0
12 12 192 253 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 0 2 465 0
13 13 210 488 21 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 726 0 5 731 0
14 14 173 379 27 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 581 0 7 588 0
15 15 261 458 22 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 744 0 6 750 0
16 16 243 524 25 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 795 0 14 809 0
17 17 132 375 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 516 0 6 522 0
18 18 140 436 15 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 596 0 7 603 0
19 19 334 314 35 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 686 0 4 690 0
20 20 275 369 30 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 680 0 7 687 0
21 21 117 171 14 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 307 0 2 309 0
22 22 128 193 15 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 3 344 0 3 347 0
23 23 284 398 18 0 0 1 0 0 4 2 4 711 0 11 722 1
24 24 241 308 19 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 576 0 7 583 0
25 25 177 300 21 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 506 0 2 508 0
26 26 337 350 17 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 711 0 10 721 0
27 27 227 360 21 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 610 0 4 614 1
28 28 287 424 21 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 2 740 0 17 757 0
29 29 401 200 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 619 0 5 624 2
30 30 230 220 14 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 468 0 6 474 0
31 31 305 306 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 635 0 8 643 1
32 32 110 318 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 442 0 13 455 0
33 33 333 339 22 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 697 0 8 705 0
34 34 376 330 12 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 723 0 11 734 0
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No. Of
Tendered
Votes

0

Total

597
686
792
450
601
541
530
423
507
574
666
473
520
588
606
770
542
733
529
497
581
611
680
645
482
558
561
565
439
584
527
836
817
555
925
861
551
637
592
340
239483

NOTA

10
15

12

14

10
10
10
11

2231

No. Of
Rejected

Votes

0

Total of

Valid
Votes

596
683
788
446

594
539

524
422
500
571
663
466
518
586
598
766
541
724
526
494

574
601
665
641
470
553
555
560
434
579
521
822
810
548
915
851
541
626
583
331
237252

SANDEEP
(BHAU)

RAMCHA

NDRA
JADHAV

525

PAWAN

KUMAR
UMAPATI

PATHAK

192

DiILIP
LANDE

445

TAUFIK

AHMED
ANSARI

130

ADV.
UTTAMKU
MAR

(BHAINA)

NAKUL
SAJANI

SAHU

186

ATUL ANIL

97

SABEEL

TUFIL

AHMAD | MAGHADE

SIDDIQUI

91

GAFFAR

IBRAHIM
SAYED

218

MAHEND

RA MANJI

BHANUSH

ALl

13
22

15
17
17

22

13
30
17
24
15
17
20
30
37

50
15
11
11

17

10
47

12

36
30

14
14

13
7331

DILIP
BHAUSAH
EB LANDE

231

236
207
229
453

383
400
328
354
71

109
40
67

156
298
487
414
488
352
267
427
439
433
413

337
365
318
398
260
410
151
311
168
363
334
340
323
322
328
199
124237

KHAN

ARIF
(NASEEM)

348
415
570
207
121
135

106
83

120
498
548
424
442

424
281
244

106
204
157
206
122
132
189

168
111
172
223
151

154

160
353
459

629

176
530
473

199
285
240

118
103800

Serial No.

Of Polling
Station

362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

Votes

Serial No.

363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
Total EVM




ADV.
UTTAMKU SANDEEP
serial No. “'A(g:g DILIP x\Aclim GAFFAR s:::IEL" AtoLANiL | MAR | TAURK | ;ﬁ‘:ﬂi’: (BHAU) | Totalof | No.Of No. Of
Serial No. | Of Polling ARIF. BHAUSAH BHANUSH IBRAHIM AHMAD | MAGHADE (BHAINA) | AHMED LANDE |uMAPATI RAMCHA Valid Rejected NOTA Total Tendered
Station | |\ ceran|EB LANDE |1 SAYED | (U NAKUL | ANSARI oaiak | NDRA | Votes | Votes Votes
SAJANI JADHAV
SAHU
Total Postal
© ga”;’: 1 Votes 216 404 16 0 0 1 0 1 11 2 3 654 41 16 711 0
Total Votes | Polled | 104016 | 124641 | 7347 218 91 98 186 131 456 194 528 | 237906 41 2247 | 240194 69

el

Kalpana Gode

Returning Officer

168 Chandivali Assembly Constituency




